	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SST-48-20/226
	SST-48-20/226 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            SST-48-20/226
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            HEAT SHRNK TUBE 350-1000MCM 48"
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Heat Shrink Tubing
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 26.69950 (This price is for reference only)
		 SST-48-20/226 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SST-48-20/226  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2947064 Phoenix Contact  CIRCUIT MODULE W/HOUSING
AC-1407 Bud Industries  CHASSIS ALUM 8X4.5X1.5" NAT
CCK-KIT-ZA Calmark/Birtcher  CONDUCTION COOLED KEY
HD56-1 Vector Electronics  HARDWARE BACKPLANE MOUNT 42SETS
60-2301-RB Bud Industries  RACK CABINET 40.12 X 24.06 X 22"
553P3S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL STR MALE-R/A FEMAL 3POS 12'
MDM-25PH006R ITT Cannon  MICRO 25POS PIN 36"
C7PXS-0910G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMM09S/AE09G/X
A9CAA-2502E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK25A/AE25/AFH25T
H2BBG-10102-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049S/H1501TR 2"
10093084-5015LF FCI  24AWG QSFP CABLE ASSY
M3DRK-2620K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR26K/MC26F/MPR26K
M3AEK-4006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC40K/MC40G/MCE40K
85818 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 18COND 18AWG BLACK 100'
77132 SL005 Alpha Wire  16AWG 15COND FOIL MPPE
R182PFPL.40.E2 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG ZIP 2C SOLID BC
6713 YL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG YELLOW 1000'
6822 GY005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG GRN/YEL 100'
1-603322-2 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK 1/16"X 1000' BLK
PCL100-L Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER L
1300940398 Molex Connector Corporation  GRIP SINGLE U EYE SS WIRE
2E4A-DD-505-ISG 3M  COVER 2-TYPE FR 505 ISG
IEGF6-35174-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH66-26397-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-3-2599-367 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBX122-1REC5-36410-1-G1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
170M5064 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 800A 690V 2TN/80 AR UC
0031.1756 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
0318020.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V FA PT 3AG 20A
SMCJ51A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SMC
P6SMB160A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC SMD
P4KE91CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC AXIAL
P6KA24AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM DO214AC
5KP40AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC P600
MASMLG8.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AB
MALCE8.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC AXIAL
BZW04P58B-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC DO204AL
P1553ZC Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC/FUSE 12CHP 130V 500A SIP
B72500T110K60 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 16.2V 30A 0603
V56ZU2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50V 250A DISC 7MM
	SST-48-20/226  keywords
	    	SST-48-20/226
	SST-48-20/226  TE Connectivity
	SST-48-20/226  pdf
	SST-48-20/226  datasheet
	SST-48-20/226  price
	SST-48-20/226  distributor
	electronic components SST-48-20/226
	SST-48-20/226  Cables, Wires - Management
	SST-48-20/226  Heat Shrink Tubing
	SST-48-20/226  HEAT SHRNK TUBE 350-1000MCM 48"
	SST-48-20/226
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .